No. C68183

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

Due no later than Oct 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

UPPER COLUMBIA CORPORATION OF SEVENTH-DAY
ADVENTISTS

ATTN: R ANDREW MCCRARY

3715 S GROVE RD

JOHN ROGERS

7777 FAIRVIEW AVE
BOISE ID 83704

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

City
WALLA WALLA
PASCO

POST FALLS
VALLEYFORD
HERMISTON
WALLA WALLA
NACHES
BREWSTER
WALLA WALLA
VERADALE
SPANGLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
WALLA WALLA
SPANGLE
SPANGLE
COLVILLE
SPOKANE
EAST
WENATCHEE
PASCO
WALLA WALLA
VERADALE
WALLA WALLA

NO FILING FEE IF SPOKANE WA 99224-6090
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE USA
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).
Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MICHAEL TILLAY 920 MOUNTAIN PARK DR
DIRECTOR MELISSA TAYLOR 2309 FAMVILLE CT
DIRECTOR PATTI SCHULTZ 422 S ROSS POINT RD
DIRECTOR DARIN PATZER 4812 E STOUGHTON RD
DIRECTOR R KENT KNIGHT 32322 DIAGONAL RD
DIRECTOR JEFFREY KINNE 602 SUMMERS CIR
DIRECTOR RUSSELL GILBERT PO BOX 684
DIRECTOR MERLIN EKVALL 382A VALLEY RD
DIRECTOR LARRY DODDS 52 MARILYN LN
PRESIDENT PAUL HOOVER 5063 S HILLCREST LN
VICE PRESIDENT DOUG R JOHNSON PO BOX 269
VICE PRESIDENT RANDALL B TERRY PO BOX 19477
SECRETARY R ANDREW MCCRARY 4722 N RUSTLE ST
VICE PRESIDENT R ANDREW MCCRARY 4722 N RUSTLE ST
DIRECTOR THOMAS R KNOLL SR 54 WEDGEWOOD RD
VICE PRESIDENT JAMES J JOHNSON 20006 S SPANGLE CREEK RD
TREASURER JAMES J JOHNSON 20006 S SPANGLE CREEK RD
DIRECTOR SHELLEY BACON 570 HOTCKISS RD
DIRECTOR MABLE DUNBAR 5803 N GREENWOQD BLVD
DIRECTOR JAIME FLORES 1710 9TH ST NE
DIRECTOR MELINDA IRVINE 10309 W COURT ST
DIRECTOR MONTY KNITTEL 91 SUMMERS CIR
DIRECTOR LARRY MARSH 14025 E41ST CT
DIRECTOR JOHN MCVAY 52 PRIMROSE LN
DIRECTOR ROSEMARY WATTS 875 BRICKNER RD

COLLEGE PLACE

State Country
WA USA
WA USA

D USA
WA USA
OR USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA
WA USA

Postal Code
99362-1533
99301-9815
83854-9757
99036-9751
97838-6598
99362-8001
98937-0684
98812-9513
99362-8304
99037-8242
99031-0269
99219-9477
99205-6174
99205-6174
99362-7712
99031-9704
99031-9704
99114-8713
99205-7538

98802-4723

99301-9594
99362-8000
99037-9170
99362-8305
99324-1418

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
C 68183

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: R ANDREW MCCRARY
Name (type or print): R ANDREW MCCRARY

Date: 08/18/2015
Title: SECRETARY

Processed 08/18/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




